k

:93 THE

Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores

Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members

@THE

Place Total Time

Team Name Athletes Bib# Team Members

DIVISION: 5F

1 00:31:46.745
00:22:00.756
00:26:51.501
00:49:48.509
00:31:39.637
00:28:33.323

2 00:38:49.880
00:52:10.781
00:49:58.305
00:27:46.889
00:28:20.392
00:35:53.035

3 00:42:33.572
00:33:28.945
00:47:16.792
00:42:38.923
00:37:00.019
00:52:23.182

DIVISION: 5M

1 00:44:31.491
00:28:52.819
00:48:55.168
00:57:13.360
00:39:28.323
00:48:07.787

DIVISION: 2F3M

1 00:22:34.214

GARFLAME
GARFLAME
GARFLAME
GARFLAME
GARFLAME
GARFLAME

RDRUN
RDRUN
RDRUN
RDRUN
RDRUN
RDRUN

ARROWW?2
ARROWW?2
ARROWW?2
ARROWW?2
ARROWW?2
ARROWW?2

STRSTRID
STRSTRID
STRSTRID
STRSTRID
STRSTRID
STRSTRID

TEAM G

[$ B¢, B¢, RS, BNE) BN, [$, B¢, B¢, RS, IS, BN,

[, B¢, B¢, RS, IS, BN,

[$, B¢, B¢, RS, IS, BNe)|

247
248
262
266
268

249
260
264
265
270

129
135
136
159
161

250
255
259
267
269

TEAM'S TIME
MELISSA WERN
CAMMIE SIMMES
DOREEN HEATH
SHARON KINBLOM
SASHA KINBLOM

TEAM'S TIME

VALERIE DELSIGNORE
MELISSA CLIFFORD
KIRA ALBANO

KAYLA ALBANO

YANA KINBLOM

TEAM'S TIME

AMY MERCHANT
SHIRLEY DEMERS
JANIE STODDARD
JESSIE TURNER
KRISTEN CONWAY

TEAM'S TIME
RYAN LEMERY
BRIAN HAMMOND
STEVE LEMAY
JEFFREY KINBLOM
BOB AUSTIN

TEAM'S TIME

Page 1

Results by Underdog Race Timing

Unde
T

&
|
rﬂogﬁlaue
iming



k

:93 THE

Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores

Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members

@THE

Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Bib# Team Members
00:19:04.849 TEAM G 5 134 DAVID RIHIMAKI
00:19:32.751 TEAM G 5 137 MATT BECKER
00:23:19.090 TEAM G 5 153 ANDRE WADE
00:24:37.924 TEAM G 5 154 MELISSA KWASNIEWSKI
00:26:16.456 TEAM G 5 160 SAMANTHA SEELEY

2 00:49:44.091 ARROWB 5 TEAM'S TIME
00:38:57.093 ARROWB 5 133 TIM BARTLETT
00:52:26.280 ARROWB 5 162 JOE CONWAY
00:52:24.270 ARROWB 5 163 MAGGIE KELLY
00:52:25.822 ARROWB 5 226 BLAKE JONES
00:52:26.988 ARROWB 5 363 JOE PORTER

DIVISION: 3F2M

1 00:37:47.835 ARROWN 5 TEAM'S TIME
00:32:50.933 ARROWN 5 130 BRIAN ROLLO
00:37:07.701  ARROWN 5 131 KELSEY GREENE
00:29:11.272 ARROWN 5 138 KIMBERLY MOUSER
00:33:57.873 ARROWN 5 164 LUKE KELLY
00:55:51.394 ARROWN 5 324 JOLENE TIRADO

2 00:43:26.935 RUNFUN 5 TEAM'S TIME
00:44:34.053 RUNFUN 5 99 ANNE LINEHAN
00:44:33.605 RUNFUN 5 100 SHANNON LINEHAN
00:44:33.090 RUNFUN 5 101  SHANE LINEHAN
00:37:14.615 RUNFUN 5 102 MICHAEL LINEHAN
00:46:19.314 RUNFUN 5 103 JOANNE NORTON

3 00:53:28.415 WALKWAR 5 TEAM'S TIME
00:55:47.832 WALKWAR 5 256 LISA CRUZ #2
00:55:48.218 WALKWAR 5 257 LISA CRUZ #1
00:57:13.576 WALKWAR 5 258 KAREN JUDD-LEMAY
00:48:33.734 WALKWAR 5 261 RANDY HEATH
00:49:58.715 WALKWAR 5 263 ROBERT ALBANO

Page 2

Results by Underdog Race Timing

Unde
T

o
a¥
rﬂogﬁlaue
iming



k

:ﬁe& THE
@THE

Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores

Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members

Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Bib# Team Members

00:54:07.938 WALKINGD 5 TEAM'S TIME
00:55:55.423 WALKINGD 5 144 MIKE JACOBS
00:55:57.760 WALKINGD 5 145 WENDY BRUST
00:56:00.043 WALKINGD 5 146 WENDY LANZONE
00:55:59.326 WALKINGD 5 147  MELISSA LYMAN
00:46:47.137 WALKINGD 5 148 DAVID RIZZO

Results by Underdog Race Timing P

Page 3

iz
Underdog skaue
Timing



