

Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members



	Place	Total Time	Team Name	Athletes	Bib#	Team Members			
	DIVISION: 5F								
	1	00:31:46.745	GARFLAME	5		TEAM'S TIME			
		00:22:00.756	GARFLAME	5	247	MELISSA WERN			
		00:26:51.501	GARFLAME	5	248	CAMMIE SIMMES			
		00:49:48.509	GARFLAME	5	262	DOREEN HEATH			
		00:31:39.637	GARFLAME	5	266	SHARON KINBLOM			
		00:28:33.323	GARFLAME	5	268	SASHA KINBLOM			
	2	00:38:49.880	RDRUN	5		TEAM'S TIME			
	۷	00:52:10.781	RDRUN	5	249	VALERIE DELSIGNORE			
		00:49:58.305	RDRUN	5	260	MELISSA CLIFFORD			
		00:49:38:303	RDRUN	5	264	KIRA ALBANO			
		00:28:20.392	RDRUN	5	265	KAYLA ALBANO			
		00:35:53.035	RDRUN	5	270	YANA KINBLOM			
		00.55.55.055	NDNON	5	210	TANA KINDLOW			
	3	00:42:33.572	ARROWW2	5		TEAM'S TIME			
		00:33:28.945	ARROWW2	5	129	AMY MERCHANT			
		00:47:16.792	ARROWW2	5	135	SHIRLEY DEMERS			
		00:42:38.923	ARROWW2	5	136	JANIE STODDARD			
		00:37:00.019	ARROWW2	5	159	JESSIE TURNER			
		00:52:23.182	ARROWW2	5	161	KRISTEN CONWAY			
DIVISION: 5M									
	DIVION	JIN. JIVI							
	1	00:44:31.491	STRSTRID	5		TEAM'S TIME			
		00:28:52.819	STRSTRID	5	250	RYAN LEMERY			
		00:48:55.168	STRSTRID	5	255	BRIAN HAMMOND			
		00:57:13.360	STRSTRID	5	259	STEVE LEMAY			
		00:39:28.323	STRSTRID	5	267	JEFFREY KINBLOM			
		00:48:07.787	STRSTRID	5	269	BOB AUSTIN			
DIVISION: 2F3M									
	1	00.22.24 244	TEAM G	5		TEAM'S TIME			
	ı	00:22:34.214	I EAIVI G	ິບ		I EAIVI S TIIVIE			



Page 1





Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members



Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members							
PI	lace	Total Time	Team Name	Athletes	Bib#	Team Members	
		00:19:04.849	TEAM G	5	134	DAVID RIIHIMAKI	
		00:19:32.751	TEAM G	5	137	MATT BECKER	
		00:23:19.090	TEAM G	5	153	ANDRE WADE	
		00:24:37.924	TEAM G	5	154	MELISSA KWASNIEWSKI	
		00:26:16.456	TEAM G	5	160	SAMANTHA SEELEY	
				_			
2		00:49:44.091	ARROWB	5		TEAM'S TIME	
		00:38:57.093	ARROWB	5	133	TIM BARTLETT	
		00:52:26.280	ARROWB	5	162	JOE CONWAY	
		00:52:24.270	ARROWB	5	163	MAGGIE KELLY	
		00:52:25.822	ARROWB	5	226	BLAKE JONES	
		00:52:26.988	ARROWB	5	363	JOE PORTER	
D	11/101/	ON: 3F2M					
D	IVISIC	JIN. SFZIVI					
1		00:37:47.835	ARROWN	5		TEAM'S TIME	
		00:32:50.933	ARROWN	5	130	BRIAN ROLLO	
		00:37:07.701	ARROWN	5	131	KELSEY GREENE	
		00:29:11.272	ARROWN	5	138	KIMBERLY MOUSER	
		00:33:57.873	ARROWN	5	164	LUKE KELLY	
		00:55:51.394	ARROWN	5	324	JOLENE TIRADO	
_				_			
2		00:43:26.935	RUNFUN	5		TEAM'S TIME	
		00:44:34.053	RUNFUN	5	99	ANNE LINEHAN	
		00:44:33.605	RUNFUN	5	100	SHANNON LINEHAN	
		00:44:33.090	RUNFUN	5	101	SHANE LINEHAN	
		00:37:14.615	RUNFUN	5	102	MICHAEL LINEHAN	
		00:46:19.314	RUNFUN	5	103	JOANNE NORTON	
3		00:53:28.415	WALKWAR	5		TEAM'S TIME	
3		00:55:47.832	WALKWAR	5	256	LISA CRUZ #2	
		00:55:48.218	WALKWAR	5	257	LISA CRUZ #2 LISA CRUZ #1	
		00:57:13.576	WALKWAR	5	257 258	KAREN JUDD-LEMAY	
		00:37:13:576	WALKWAR	5 5	261	RANDY HEATH	
		00:49:58.715	WALKWAR	5	263	ROBERT ALBANO	

Page 2







Glens Falls Rotary 5K Team Scores Team Report: Average Time based on Fastest 5 Team Members

Place	Total Time	Team Name	Athletes	Bib#	Team Members
4	00:54:07.938	WALKINGD	5		TEAM'S TIME
	00:55:55.423	WALKINGD	5	144	MIKE JACOBS
	00:55:57.760	WALKINGD	5	145	WENDY BRUST
	00:56:00.043	WALKINGD	5	146	WENDY LANZONE
	00:55:59.326	WALKINGD	5	147	MELISSA LYMAN
	00:46:47.137	WALKINGD	5	148	DAVID RIZZO



